GCSE

Two Year Course
One to four GCSEs — per subject

Full programme - five or more GCSEs

One Year Courses
One to four GCSEs — per subject
Full programme - five or more GCSEs

Short Retake Course

September to December - per subject

A-LEVEL

First Year (AS-Level)
One subject

Two subject

Three subjects

Four subject

Fast Track Further Maths supplement

Second Year (A2-Level)

One subject

Two subjects

Three subjects

Fast Track Further Maths supplement

One Year Courses (AS & A2)
One subject

Two subject

Three subject

Retake Courses

January to June

A-Level Subject Supplements
All Sciences, Arts, Theatre Studies & ICT

Individual Tuition

A-Level & GCSE

MILLER

Est.1952

Fees 2015/16
Autumn Term Spring Term
2015 2016
£ £

2000 2000
8800 8800
2000 2000
9250 9250
2000 -
3200 3200
6350 6350
9550 9550
10475 10475
650 650
3950 3950
7400 7400
10100 10100
650 650
4050 4050
8200 8200
10400 10400
2575 2575
225 225

£100 per hour

Academic Year
2015/2016

£

4000
17600

4000
18500

2000

6400
12700
19100
20950

1300

7900
14800
20200

1300

8100
16400
20800

5150

450



Additional Fees
Enrolment Fee

Deposit

Public examination entrance fees are not included in the cost of tuition.

Boarding (Catered & En-Suite)

Single
Double
Triple

MILLER

Autumn Term
2015

£

9375
7140
5580

Est.1952

Spring Term
2016

£

9375
7140
5575

Academic Year
2015/2016

£
200

1000

Academic Year
2015/2016

£

18750
14280
11155



