

## Fees 2015/16

	Autumn Term 2015	Spring Term 2016	Academic Year 2015/2016
	£	£	£
GCSE			
Two Year Course			
One to four GCSEs – per subject	2000	2000	4000
Full programme - five or more GCSEs	8800	8800	17600
One Year Courses			
One to four GCSEs – per subject	2000	2000	4000
Full programme - five or more GCSEs	9250	9250	18500
Short Retake Course			
September to December - per subject	2000	-	2000
A-LEVEL			
First Year (AS-Level)			
One subject	3200	3200	6400
Two subject	6350	6350	12700
Three subjects	9550	9550	19100
Four subject	10475	10475	20950
Fast Track Further Maths supplement	650	650	1300
Second Year (A2-Level)			
One subject	3950	3950	7900
Two subjects	7400	7400	14800
Three subjects	10100	10100	20200
Fast Track Further Maths supplement	650	650	1300
One Year Courses (AS & A2)			
One subject	4050	4050	8100
Two subject	8200	8200	16400
Three subject	10400	10400	20800
Retake Courses			
January to June	2575	2575	5150
A-Level Subject Supplements			
All Sciences, Arts, Theatre Studies & ICT	225	225	450

£100 per hour

**Individual Tuition** 

A-Level & GCSE



	Academic Year 2015/2016
Additional Fees	£
Enrolment Fee	200
Deposit	1000

Public examination entrance fees are not included in the cost of tuition.

	Autumn Term 2015 £	Spring Term 2016 ₤	Academic Year 2015/2016 £
Boarding (Catered & En-Suite)			
Single	9375	9375	18750
Double	7140	7140	14280
Triple	5580	5575	11155